
2017 Wednesday Night Series - RC Assignments
Date Time Race # Club RC Yacht Skipper Email

May 10th 1850 1 FYC Mystique Tom Bruton tom.bruton@gecas.com

May 17th 1850 2 FYC Blue Angel Chris Anto chris.anto@dorydesigns.com

May 24th 1850 3 FYC Deadicated Mike Andre meandre@snet.net

May 31st 1850 4 FYC Special Sauce Tom Bobbin tomb@mcmyacht.com

June 7th 1850 5 FYC Tenacious Chris Gill chris@windcheckmagazine.com

June 14th 1850 6 BRYC Sapphire Jim Farrell jimfarrell@gmail.com

June 21st 1850 7 BRYC Ovation Dan DeLannoy dan.delannoy@gmail.com

June 28th 1850 8 BRYC Madison Brian Spears bspears@spearsmanning.com

July 5th 1850 9 BRYC SeaWolf Ken O'Donnell kenneth.odonnell@fftw.com

July 12th 1850 10 BRYC Partnership Dave Torterello dtortorello@navigant.com

July 19th 1850 11 BRYC Wired John Kimberly wiredjohn@gmail.com

July 26th 1850 12 BRYC Cush Gardner Horan gardner.horan@gmail.com

Aug 2nd 1850 13 BRYC Boondoggle Scott Kirkpatick kirkpatrick0918@yahoo.com

Aug 9th 1850 14 BRYC Lite N Up Mike O'Rourke morourke@optonline.net

Aug 16th 1830 15 FYC Belle Andy Wolfe awolf@andywolfcpa.com

Aug 23rd 1830 16 FYC Dawn Trader Larry Fulerton lfullerton@brcc.org

Aug 30th 1830 17 FYC Dream Weaver Dave Raymond raymonddb@att.net

Sept 6th 1830 18 FYC Alouette Ed Manes raven111@charter.net
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